
(Bantam AA Hockey)    Buffalo (2) at St. Cloud (5)
MN District 5 Championships,  Saturday, March 13, 2021

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC/Torrey  Time: 4:08PM - 5:31PM
Official Scorer:  Todd Imdieke  Game Number: 2
RinkWriter licensed to: St. Cloud Municipal Athletic Complex
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St. Cloud
Paul Kenney  Coaches

 Starters
29 Ben Glaesman    G
08 Jack Fitch    F
22 Evan Tetrault    F
03 Reece Gronseth    F
06 John Hirschfeld    F
07 Ben Petroske    F

Buffalo
Andrew Schouveller

 Starters
31 Maxwell Varner    G
05 Coy Meyer    F
09 Ian Bacik    F
10 Eli Tiernan    F
11 Juan Baxa    F
77 Luke Berard    F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Devan Finnegan    F
05 Philip O'Neal    F
09 Connor Wavrin    F
10 Landon Austin    F
11 Max Kiffmeyer    F
12 Michael Nessler    F
14 Cole Hwang    F
15 Vincent Gebhardt    F
17 Landon Swenson    F
21 Sam Hayward    F

02 Cooper Murphy    F
07 Tyler Harris    F
12 Aj Smiglewski    F
15 Ethan Sladky    F
16 Lucas Grahek    F
17 Maxwell Barton    F
18 Emmit Baker    F
19 Harvey Ylitalo    F
20 Gavin Dahle    F
21 Sam Crosbie    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SC

B

 Shots on Goal

SC

B

4 3 6

2 4 0

9 4 7

3 9 6

 13

 6

 20

 18

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SC

B

 12 

 4 

 2 

 1 

 13 

 6 

 1 

 1 

 15 

 4 

 2 

 0 

 40 

 14 

 5 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SC

B

 3 6:00 2 4:00  0  0  2 

 2 4:00 3 5:37  1  0  0 

SC- 29 Ben Glaesman  

SC- 

B- 31 Maxwell Varner  

B- 

3 45:00 4 3 6 5 4 4  14  12

3 44:00 12 10 13 12 13 13  38  35

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Ref) Dom Clements

(Ref) Ricco Guzman

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  SC 12 Michael Nessler   6:00  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 4:30 SC ES 09 Connor Wavrin 17 Landon Swenson

B 05 Coy Meyer Tripping (2) 1 5:02

1 9:12 B ES 10 Eli Tiernan 16 Lucas Grahek

1 11:39 SC ES 03 Reece Gronseth 08 Jack Fitch

SC 11 Max Kiffmeyer Interference (2) 2 1:30

2 6:00 SC ES 12 Michael Nessler 04 Devan Finnegan

SC 12 Michael Nessler Cross Checking (2) 2 9:37

2 11:14 B PP 11 Juan Baxa 09 Ian Bacik

B 11 Juan Baxa Hooking (2) 3 8:21

SC 03 Reece Gronseth Tripping (2) 3 10:25

3 14:14 SC EN 14 Cole Hwang 21 Sam Hayward

3 14:36 SC EN 12 Michael Nessler

 End of Game


